

Agency - Techwell Construction
Pvt. Ltd., Phulwari
Sharif

N/E. Shyambar Laxmi Chowk Pradhan Mantri
Sadak to Nasiba Hote Hays Purni chauran
Simar Tak

Measurement Book

1296

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12/9/21

DIVISION

Self check

SUB-DIVISION

(mmgsy)-w.B.

1296

Abstract of cost for 3rd on A/c Bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Construction of Road					
from Syampur V. Laxmi					
Chowk Pradhanmansi					
Sadak to Nasiba hote					
hinge Purvi Champaran					
Simen Tak.					
Agency:- M/s Techwill Construction					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No- MBI/MMKSY/world					
bank / of 2021-22					
Date of Start - 24/09/2021					
Date of completion - 22/09/2021					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SM Qty wide TMB p (22)					
① Rs 236.34/m					1182.00
Item 4/4 Excavation for road					
way - do - do - T/s					
243.60 M ³ Qty wide TMB p (22)					
① Rs 74.16/M ³					18065.00
Item 5/6 Construction of					
embankment with approved					
material to obtained					
from borrow pit - do					
- do - clause 301.5					
5340.22 M ³ Qty wide TMB p (22)					
① Rs 107.35/M ³					573486.00
Item 6/7 Construction of					
embankment with approved					
material obtained from					
- do - do - 1000 m level as					
per T/s					
727.33 M ³ Qty wide TMB p (22)					
① 175.22/M ³					127443.00
Item 7/8 Construction of GSB					
by providing well graded					
- do - do for grading (11)					
grading II.					
1089.83 M ³ Qty wide TMB p (22)					
81.00 M ³ " " " " p (23)					
1170.83 M ³ ① Rs 2232.22/M ³					2613550.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 8/10 providing. Regm.					
Spreading and Compacting					
Stone aggregates of					
specific size to WBM					
grade IV -do-do T/S					
Clause 405.					
18.13 M ³ Qty vide TMB p (23)					
10.13 M ³ " " " " p (24)					
15826 M ³ @ Rs 3744.78/M ³ Rs 2839517.0					
Item 9/14 Construction of					
panel concrete PCC					
pavement -do-do PCC M ₃₀					
159.44 M ³ Qty vide TMB p (23)					
@ Rs 7030.85/M ³ Rs 1120999.00					
Item 10/26 Dismantling of existing					
Structure -do-do T/S					
4.5 M ³ Qty vide TMB p (23)					
@ Rs 484.74/M ³ Rs 2181.00					
8.7 M ³ Qty vide TMB p (23)					
@ Rs 1093.44/M ³ Rs 9185.00					
Item 11/27 Dismantling of existing					
Structure -do-do T/S					
154.40 M ³ Qty vide TMB p (23)					
@ Rs 231.77/M ³ Rs 35785.00					
Item 12/28 Removing all type					
of HP -do-do T/S					
5M Qty vide TMB p (23)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 236.34/M				B	1182.00
item 13/29 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure - do - do - T/S					
clause 1104					
68.20 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-23					
@ Rs 269.32/M ³				B	72232.00
item 14/30 providing M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) - do - do T/S					
15.32 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-24					
@ Rs 6169.85/M ³				B	279618.00
item 15/31 P/V PCC M20 in S/c - do - do - T/S					
305.07 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-24					
@ Rs 6768.33/M ³				Ry	2064814.00
item 16/32 P/V & Laying RCC hume pipe NP3 - do - do 1000 mm ϕ T/S					
67.5 M Qty vide TMB p-24					
@ Rs 3508.10/m				Ry	236797.00
item 17/33 painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface - do - do - T/S clause 1201					
185.76 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-24					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner